
Amarone della Valpolicella 

DENOMINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA E GARANTITA

SENSORY ANALYSIS

Color: Vibrant red with purple tints. After several years of aging, the color becomes warmer tending towards garnet.
Aroma: Ripe prunes, blackberries, cherry syrup and spices such as cinnamon and cloves.
Taste: The wine is full-bodied, tannic and has aromas of ripe fruits.

LA CORTE DEL POZZO

The Amarone is bottled under the “La Corte del Pozzo” brand that expresses the importance of our relationship 
with the local grape growers who would meet around the well on our property back in the 1900s.

Today we work with the same families we collaborated with 30 years ago.
With the “La Corte del Pozzo” line we dedicate a parte of our history to these people.

Corvina e Corvinone 70%, Rondinella 30%
During the harvest, we select loose bunches
that are mature and suitable for drying.

Clayey and chalky soils on the highest slopes where vines can be grown
Pergola corta veronese.
50 tonnes per hectare. 

The grapes are left in small wooden crates form 5 to 6 months. The grapes are then
pressed. Fermentation is carried out in steel vats for 25 to 35 days. The wine is then
transferred to oak barrels where it is left to mature for at lest 3 years.

17.5 % by vol.

16 - 18 °C

750 ml, 1.5l

The qualities described above are appreciated best when served with red meats,
game and mature cheeses. It may also be enjoyed at the end of a meal served with
biscuits with almonds.

Classic

GRAPES and HARVEST

WINEMAKING TECHNIQUE

ALCOHOL CONTENT

SERVING TEMPERATURE

FORMATS AVAILABLE

FOOD & WINE PAIRING

MUSIC PAIRING

SOIL, PRUNING SYSTEM and YIELD



Amarone della Valpolicella 

DENOMINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA E GARANTITA

AWARDS

LA CORTE DEL POZZO

VINTAGE AWARD SCORE

2011

2015

2012

2008

2006

2004

2003

2000

BIOFACH

GUIDA AI VINI DI VERONA

VINI BUONI D’ITALIA

VERONELLI

VINETIA

FALSTAFF

MILLESIME BIO

MILLESIME BIO

VERONELLI

LUCA MARONI

MUNDUS VINI BIOFACH

MUNDUS VINI BIOFACH SILVER MEDAL

VERONELLI

BEST OF BIO

WINE SPECTATOR

VERONELLI

VINI BUONI D ’ITALIA 

VERONELLI

GAMBERO ROSSO

ESPRESSO

LUCA MARONI

BIODIVINO

MUNDUS VINI BIOFACH

VINI BUONI D’ITALIA

DUEMILAVINI

LUCA MARONI

GOLDEN MEDAL

3/5

4/5

81/99

CORONA (HIGHER SCORE)

3/3

2/3

3/5

84/99

SILVER MEDAL

92/100

3/3

2/3

BEST OF BIO RED WINES

GOLDEN MEDAL

GOLDEN MEDAL

3/3

96/99

BEST OF BIO RED WINES

GOLDEN MEDAL

VERONA TOP 100 89/100

3/4

3/3 (90/100)

3/4

92/100

SILVER MEDAL


