

LA CORTE DEL POZZO Amarone della Valpolicella

DENOMINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA E GARANTITA

The Amarone is bottled under the "La Corte del Pozzo" brand that expresses the importance of our relationship with the local grape growers who would meet around the well on our property back in the 1900s. Today we work with the same families we collaborated with 30 years ago. With the "La Corte del Pozzo" line we dedicate a parte of our history to these people.

SENSORY ANALYSIS

Color: Vibrant red with purple tints. After several years of aging, the color becomes warmer tending towards garnet.

Aroma: Ripe prunes, blackberries, cherry syrup and spices such as cinnamon and cloves.

Taste: The wine is full-bodied, tannic and has aromas of ripe fruits.



GRAPES and HARVEST

Corvina e Corvinone 70%, Rondinella 30% During the harvest, we select loose bunches that are mature and suitable for drying.



SOIL, PRUNING SYSTEM and YIELD

Clayey and chalky soils on the highest slopes where vines can be grown Pergola corta veronese.

50 tonnes per hectare.



WINEMAKING TECHNIQUE

The grapes are left in small wooden crates form 5 to 6 months. The grapes are then pressed. Fermentation is carried out in steel vats for 25 to 35 days. The wine is then transferred to oak barrels where it is left to mature for at lest 3 years.



ALCOHOL CONTENT

17.5 % by vol.



SERVING TEMPERATURE

16 - 18 °C



FORMATS AVAILABLE

750 ml, 1.5l



FOOD & WINE PAIRING

The qualities described above are appreciated best when served with red meats, game and mature cheeses. It may also be enjoyed at the end of a meal served with biscuits with almonds.



MUSIC PAIRING

Classic







LA CORTE DEL POZZO Amarone della Valpolicella

DENOMINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA E GARANTITA



VINTAGE	AWARD	SCORE
2015	BIOFACH	GOLDEN MEDAL
	GUIDA AI VINI DI VERONA	VERONA TOP 100 89/100
	VINI BUONI D'ITALIA	3/4
	VERONELLI	3/3 (90/100)
	VINETIA	3/4
	FALSTAFF	92/100
	MILLESIME BIO	SILVER MEDAL
2011	MILLESIME BIO	GOLDEN MEDAL
	VERONELLI	3/3
	LUCA MARONI	96/99
		BEST OF BIO RED WINES
2012	MUNDUS VINI BIOFACH	GOLDEN MEDAL
2008	VERONELLI	2/3
	BEST OF BIO	BEST OF BIO RED WINES
2006	WINE SPECTATOR	92/100
	VERONELLI	3/3
2004	VINI BUONI D'ITALIA	CORONA (HIGHER SCORE)
	VERONELLI	3/3
	GAMBERO ROSSO	2/3
	ESPRESSO	3/5
	LUCA MARONI	84/99
	BIODIVINO	SILVER MEDAL
2003	MUNDUS VINI BIOFACH	SILVER MEDAL
2000	MUNDUS VINI BIOFACH	GOLDEN MEDAL
	VINI BUONI D'ITALIA	3/5
	DUEMILAVINI	4/5
	LUCA MARONI	81/99

